Details

Landtagswahl 2022 Schleswig-Holstein, 62018011 - Glinde, Stadt 011

Partei

cou

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

AfD

DIE LINKE
Ssw
PIRATEN
FREIE WAHLER
Die PARTEI
Z
dieBasis

Die Humanisten

Gesundheitsforschung

Tierschutzpartei
Volt
Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Ungiiltige Stimmen

Giiltige Stimmen

Direktkandidat:in Erststimmen
Anzahl

Kilian, Lukas 172
Habersaat, Martin 88
Bartsch, Katharina 72
Dahms, Volker 21
Walther, Annette 11
Wilkening, Thies 3
915
368
1
367

Anteil
46,9 %
24,0 %
19,6 %

57 %
3,0%

0,8 %

40,2 %
0,3 %

99,7 %

Zweitstimmen

Anzahl

154

66

80

33

10

915

368

368

| €=

Anteil
41,8 %
17,9 %
21,7 %

9,0 %
2,7 %
1,4 %
1,6 %
0,3%
0,0 %
0,5%
0,0 %
2,2 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,3 %

0,5 %

40,2 %
0,0 %

100,0 %





